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5. utrka Svjetskog kupa u godvodnoj orjentaciji - Kup "2 Maj" 2012:
5" World Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering - Cup "3 Maj" 2012,
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ORGANIZING COMMITEE:

51600 Resha Croats
TS0 4

Director: Veljko Karabaié¢
Director deputy: Marin Peran
Technical director: Nikola Kesten
Secretary: Sanda Feketija
CMAS DELEGATE:
TomaZz Favaj (SLO)
CHIEF JUDGE:
Vladimir Zic
STARTER:
Branko Lasié
CHIEF TIMEKEEPER:
Sanja Lasi¢
TIMEKEEPERS:
Ester Superina
Sinida Badowvinac
Ines Perkowié
Kuristina Crancich

FINISH JUDGES:

Nikola Lustig




Klub podvodnih aldivnosti 3. Maj” Rijeka

Puiska 3. 5% COU Ryeke Crozta
Furine Jesern Lepsmes 75 08 2017
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5. utrka Svjetskog kupa u podvodnef orijentaciji - Kup "3 Maj" 2612
5" World Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering - Cup "3 Maj” 2012

COURSE JUDGES:

Mirko Mlinar
Damir Malko¢
Oleg Drageljevic
Matko Jasprica
Luka Bukvié
Igor Skrinjar
Aljosa Ladasic
Marko Genda

COMPETITION DOCTOR:
Tomislav Skender
SAVING DIVER:

Vedran Ljubené



Participating Clubs

Club

3. maj

AQUA LIBEREC
AQUAMONT
BALAKOVO
CHAO AZOT
HSV WIEN
[TALIA
NOVOSIBIRSK
NTU KHPI

PD MLADOST
TC WASSERMANN

Nation

HR
CZE
SRB
RUS
UKR
AUT
ITA
RUS
UKR
HR
AUT

Fuzine. Jezero Lepenice (17.09. 2012 - 09.09. 2012

SthWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, FuZine



Competitors

Name

Men

Bulaji¢ Rajko
Macherhammer Christoph
Cerny Ondrej
Nemecek Jakov
Petrizilka Jiry
Silny Lukas
Dobovitek Vanja
Krmar Aleksandar
Maglica Vladimir
Sargon Andrea
Cupev Robert
Campana Riccardo
Musarra Simone
Stasi Frencesco
Toselli David
Aleksei Sergin
Paviov Vladislav
Permiakov Sergey
Sizov Andrey
Mati¢ Andrej
Malti¢ Zoran

Petri¢ Ivan

Tomin Nenad
Pichugin Konstantin
Surkov Hlia
Zololov Alexander
Zolotov levgen
Anton Mikhaylov
Oleksandar Vasylenko
Sergij Vasilenko

Year of birth

1973
1966
1985
1984
1991
1994
1984
1972
1972
1979
1967
1994
1990
1990
1981
1961
1995
1990
1990
1996
1969
1994
1983
1986
1995
1974
1996
1987
1979
1953

Fuzine. Jezero Lepenice 07.09. 2012 - 09.09. 2012

Club

HSV WIEN

TC WASSERMANN
AQUA LIBEREC
AQUA LIBEREC
AQUA LIBEREC
AQUA LIBEREC
3maj

3maj

3maj

3Imaj

PD MILADOST
ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA

ITALIA
BALAKOVO
BALAKOVO
BALAKOVO
BALAKOVO
AQUAMONT
AQUAMONT
AQUAMONT
AQUAMONT
CHAO AZOT
CHAO AZOT
CHAO AZOT
CHAO AZOT
NTU KHP]

NTU KHPI

NTU KHPI

5thWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, FuZine

Nation

AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR



Competitors

Name

Women

Dworak Evelin
Tylova Nada
Kamhi Sarfon Silvia
Ikic Lea

Jerkovic Ana

Kirac Valeria
Pavelic Tamara
Pavelic Tijana
Racki Petra
Colangelo lvana
Gromova Anastasia
lgnatieva Valentina
Minskaya Elena
Polyakova Daria
Sushkova Svetlana
Arestova Anna
Yampolska Olena
Marya Ryabukha
Svitlana Panenko

Year of birth

1962
1990
1981
1981
1997
1997
1997
1991
1995
1997
1995
1991
1974
1992
1970
1995
1970
1995
1986
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Club

TC WASSERMANN
AQUA LIBEREC
3maj

PD MLADOST
PD MLADOST
PD MLADOST
PD MLADOST
PD MLADOST
PD MLADOST
ITALIA
BALAKOVO
NOVOSIBIRSK
NOVOSIBIRSK
NOVOSIBIRSK
NOVOSIBIRSK
CHAO AZOT
CHAO AZOT
NTU KHPI

NTU KHPI

SthWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, FuZine

Nation

AUT
CZE
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
HR
ITA
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR



Official Results M-Course CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES
ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Place Name Yearfbirth Club Nation | ] Il Finish Dev. Remark CMAS Points
Women
| Minskaya Elena 1974 NOVOSIBIRSK RUS  [:28 247  4:01 6:05: 1 100 1.955.0
2 Sushkova Svetlana 1970 NOVOSIBIRSK RUS  1:33  2:54  4:19  6:29: | 93 1.859.0
3 lgnaticva Valentina 1991 NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1134 2:59  4:25 6:32: 2 &7 1.790,0
4 Tylova Nada 1990 AQUA LIBEREC CZE 1:34  3:12 440 6:58: 2 82 1.686,0
5 Polyakova Daria 1992 NOVOSIBIRSK RUS 1145 314 449 7:06: 3 78 1.607.0
6 Svitlana Panenko 1986 NTU KHPI UKR 1:52 320 5:13 7:34: 3 75 1.523,0
7 Ikic Lea 1981 PD MLADOST HR 1:58  3:43  5:38  8:22: 3 72 1.390,0
& Marya Ryabukha 1995 NTU KHPI UKR 142 3:10 5:00 7:13: 8 69 1.381,0
9 Yampoliska Olena 1970  CHAO AZOT UKR 1138 301 4:44  7:09: 11 66 1.318.,0
10 Dworak Evelin 1962 TC WASSERMAN AUT  2:23  4:06 720 10:00 6 63 1.040.0
Il Gromova Anastasia 1995 BALAKOVO RUS 145  3:12 60 2500
12 Racki Petra 1995 PD MLADOST HR 2:32 4:44 57 250,0
13 Arestova Ana 1995 CHAO AZOT UKR 147 54 1000
14 Pavelic Tamara 1997 PD MLADOST HR 2:49 51 1000
15 Jerkovic Ana 1997 PD MLADOST HR 48 0,0
16 Kirac Valeria 1997 PD MLADOST HR 46 0,0
17 Colangelo lvana 1997 ITALIA ITA 44 0,0
1&  Kambhi SarSon Silvia 1981 3maj HR 42 0,0

FuZine, Jezero Lepenice 07.09. 2012 - 09.09, 2012

SthWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, Fuzine Pige 212



Official Results M-Course CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES
ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Place Name Year/birth Club Nation | I Il Finish Dev. Remark CMAS Points
Men

| Zolotov Alexander 1974 CHAO AZOT UKR  [:18  2:27  3:34  5:6: 1 100 2.195.0
2 Zolotov legen 1996 CHAO AZOT UKR 1:14  2:21 326 5:11: 3 93 2.110,0
3 Cemilj Ondrej 1985 AQUALIBEREC CZE 1:23 2:33 344 5:39: 1 87 2.080.0
4 Mati¢ Andrej 1996 AQUAMONT SRB 137 247 412 6:10: O 82 2.000,0
5  Sizov Andrey 1950 BALAKOVO RUS 1:31 2:39 345 545 2 78 1.993.0
6 Pavlov Viadislav 1995 BALAKOVO RUS  1:34 2:51 3:59  5:54: 2 75 1.948.0
7 Oleksandar Vasylenko 1979 NTU KHPI UKR  1:31 2:48 4:08 o621 1 72 1.891,0
8 Petri¢ Ivan 1994 AQUAMONT SRB  1:23  2:30  3:52  5:56: 3 69 1.885,0
9 Tomin Nenad 1983 AQUAMONT SRB 1:37 300 4:29  6:47: ] 66 1.852,0
10 Bulaji¢ Rajko 1973 HSV WIEN AUT 1532 2:50  4:103  6:18: 2 63 1.846,0
11 Surkov lllia 1995 CHAO AZOT UKR  1:27 246 4:04  6:13: 4 60 1.764.,0
12 Petrizilka Jiry 1991 AQUALIBEREC CZE 1:49 301 419 6:30: 4 57 1.696.0
I3 Permiakov Sergey 1990 BALAKOVO RUS 1:26  2:51 4:08 6:11: 7 54 1.649,0
14 Anton Mikhaylov 1987 NTU KHPI UKR 1:39  2:51 4:25 6:43: 4 51 1.644.0
15 Pichugin Konstantin - 1968 CHAQ AZOT UKR 1:39  2:56  4:21  6:31: 6 48 1.606,0
16 Cupev Robert 1976 PD MLADOST HR 1:31 257 408 6270 7 46 1.585,0
17 Silnilj Lukas 1994 AQUA LIBEREC CZE 2:13 331 5:01 7:24: 3 44 1.553.0
18 Maglica Viadimir 1972 3maj HR 2:03 348 547 840: 3 42 1.345,0
19 Dobovicek Vanja 1984 3maj HR 201 344 559 854 3 40 1.310,0
20 Toselli David 1981 ITALIA ITA 206 344 536 8:03: G 38 1.203.5
21 Campana Riccardo 1994 ITALIA ITA 203 4:02 6:01  8:56: 13 3o 995.0
22 Macherhammer 1966 TC WASSERMAN AUT  3:01 526 34 2500
23 Stasi Frencesco 1990 I[TALIA ITA 246 12 100.0
24 Nemedcek Jakov 1984 AQUALIBEREC CZE 1:1%8 30 100.0
25 Krmar Aleksandar 1972 3Imaj HR 2:03 28 1000
26 Sergi) Vasilenko 1953 NTU KHPI UKR 26 0.0
27  Sarion Andrea 1979 3maj HR 24 0,0
28  Musarra Simone 1990 ITALIA ITA 23 0.0

Fuzine, Jezero Lepenice 07.09, 2012 - 09,04, 2012

SthWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, FuZine Page 1 /2



Official Results Team Event A
for 4 Competitors (TOTAL RESULTS)

CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES

ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Place Team Competitors A1 A2 B Finish Dev. atfin. Points
Men
1 AQUA LIBEREC Cernilj Ondrej Petrzizka Jiry 1950 2:10: 3:31: 551 1 4 7.660.0
CZE Silnilj Lukas Nemedek Jakov
2 CHAQAZOT Zololov Alexander Surkov Hlia 1:15: 2:21: 441: 7:08: 1 4 6.733,0
Zolotov legen Pichugin Konstantin
3  BALAKOVO Sizov Andrey Permiakov Sergey 1:23: 1:25: 6:03: 849: 4 3 2.246,2
RUS Pavlov Vladislay Gromova Anastasia
4 NTU KHPIL Olehsandar Vasylenko Svitlana Panenko 4:45: 1:37. 8:42. 11:34 1 3 2.244.9
UKR Anton Mikhaylov Marya Ryabukha
5 3mg Dobowvicek Vanja SarSon Andrea 4:14: 4:09: 5:53; 1344 3 2 1.376,3
HR Maglica Viadimir Krmar Aleksandar
6 ITA Stasi Frencesco Campana Riccardo 2:10: 2:10: 7:46: 1.200,0
Musarra Simone Toselli David
7 SRB Bulaji¢ Rajko Petri¢ Ivan 1:36; 1:36: 6:37. 918 4 2 1.163,0
Tomin Nenad Mati¢ Andrej
R INT Cupev Robert 1:38: 4:54: 7260 4 474,9
Mati¢ Zoran
g TC WASSERMANN  Macherhammer 2:03; §:21: 11:18 3 | 453 4

ALY

Dworak Evelin

Fuzine, Jezero Lepenice 07.09. 2012 - 09.09. 2012

SthWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, FuZine
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Official Results Team Event A

for 4 Competitors (TOTAL RESULTS)

CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES

ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Place Team Competitors Al A2 B Finish Dev. at fin, Points
Women
I NOVOSIBIRSK Ignatieva Valentina ~ Minskaya Elena 1:26: 3:24: 5:08:  7:49: 0 4 6.559,0
RUS Sushkova Svetlana  Polyakova Daria
2 PDMLADOST Ikic Lea Jerkovic Ana 2:19: 5:20: 745 111 2 03 2.2143
HR Pavelic Tijana Racki Petra
3 CHAO AZOT Yampolska Olena 1:45: 318 6:32: 3 2 1.321.1
UKR Arestova Ana
4 INT Kamhi Sar3on Silvia  Colangelo Ivana 3:00: 2:19: 5:03: 923 2 | 865,1
Tylova Nada
5 PDMLADOST Pavelic Tamara 0,0

Kirac Valeria

Fuzine, Jezero Lepenice 07.09. 2012 - 09.09. 2012

SthWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orientecring, FuZine
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Official Results Team Event A
for 4 Competitors (CLUBS)

CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES
ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Place Club Team Competitors A1 A2 B Finish Dev. at Fin. Points
Men
I AQUA LIBEREC Cemilj Ondrej Petrzizka Jiry 115 2100 3:31: S:51: 4 76600 /16
Silnilj Lukas Nemedek fakov
2 CHAO AZOT Zolotov Alexander Surkov llia 115 2210 4:41: T7:08: 4 6.733.0 /13
Zolotov legen Pichugin Konstantin
3 BALAKOVO Sizov Andrey Permiakov Sergey 1:23: 1:25: 6:03: 8:49%: 3 22462 /11
Pavlov Viadislav Gromova Anaslasia
4  NTUKHPI Oleksandar Vasylenko Svitlana Panenko 4:45:  1:37; 8:42: 11:34 3 22449/ 9
Anton Mikhaylov Marya Ryabukha
5 3mgj Dobovitek Vanja Sarfon Andrea 4:14: 4:.09: 5:53: 13:44 2 1.376,3 / 8
Maglica Vladimir Krmar Aleksandar
6 INT Cupev Robert 1:38: 4:54:  7:26: [ 4749 / 7
Mati¢ Zoran
7 TC WASSERMANN Macherhammer 2:03: 821 I1:18 | 4534 / 6

Dworak Evelin

Fuzine, Jezero Lepenice 017.09. 2012 - 09.09. 2012

5thWorld Cup Race in Underwater Orienteering, Fuzine
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Official Results Team Event A CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES

for 4 Competitors (CLUBS) ACTIVITES BERAQUATIOUES
Place Club Team Competitors Al A2 B Finish Dev. at Fin. Points
Women
[ NOVOSIBIRSK Ignatieva Valentina  Minskaya Elena 1:26: 3:24: 5:08: 749 0 4 65590 /16
Sushkova Svetlana  Polyakova Daria
2 PDMLADOST Ikic Lea Jerkovic Ana 2:19: 5:20: 7450 1110 2003 22143 /13
Pavelic Tijana Racki Petra
3 CHAOAZOT Yampolska Olena 1:45: 318 6:32: 3 2 13211 7 1
Arestova Ana
4 INT Kamhi SarSon Silvia  Colangelo Ivana 3:00: 2:19: 5:.03: 9:23: 2 ] 865.1 /9
Tylova Nada
5  PDMLADOST Pavelic Tamara 00/ 8

Kirac Valeria

S W
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Official Results Team Event A

for 4 Competitors (NATIONS)

CMAS

CONFEDERATION MONDIALE DES
ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

Place National Team Competitors A1 A2 B Finish Dev. at fin. Points
Men
1 CZE Cemnilj Ondrej Petrzizka liry 1:15:002:10:00 3:31:00 :501:0¢1 4 7.660,0 / 16
Silnilj Lukas Nemecek Jakov
2 RUS Sizov Andrey Permiakov Sergey 1:23:00:25:00 3:03:0( $:49:0(4 3 22462 /13
Pavlov Vladislav Gromova Anastasia
3 UKR Oleksandar Vasylenko Svitlana Panenko £45:001:37:00 3:42:0C [:34:01 3 22449 / I
Anton Mikhaylov Marya Ryabukha
4 HR Dobovitek Vanja SarSon Andrea £14:00109:00 53:53:00 3:44:03 2 113763 / 9
Maglica Vladimir Krmar Aleksandar
5 ITA Stasi Frencesco Campana Riceardo 210:002:10:0C 7:46:0( 1.200,0 / 8
Musarra Simone Toselli David
6 SRB Bulaji¢ Rajko Petri¢ lvan 1:36:001:36:00 »37:00 218004 2 1.163,0 / 7
Tomin Nenad Mati¢ Andrej
7 AUT Macherhammer 2:03:00 $:21:00 1:18:03 | 4534 /1 6
Dworak Evelin
Fuzine, Jezero Lepenice 07.09, 2012 - 09.09. 2012
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Official Results Team Event A
for 4 Competitors (NATIONS)

CMAS

CoN FEDERATI;)N MONDIALE DES
ACTIVITES SUBAQUATIQUES

A1 A2 B Finish Dev. at fin. Points

Place National Team Competitors
Women
I RUS lgnaticva Valentina ~ Minskaya Elena
Sushkova Svetlana  Polyakova Daria
2 HR lkic Lea Jerkovie Ana
Pavelic Tijana Racki Petra
3 UKR Yampolska Olena

Arestova Ana

1:26:003:24:00 3:08:0( 7:49:000 4 6.559.0 / 16

L19:003:20:00 7:45:00 1:11:02 3 22143 /13

1:45:0( 3:18:00 1:32:0(3

(%]

1.321.1 /11

>
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